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Product datasheet

File Fasteners DONAU, PP, metal strip, 25pcs

Metal filing fasteners for binding documents in report files
Base made of eco-friendly polypropylene

Prongs made of aluminium

Size: 150x34mm

25 pieces in sales unit e
Assorted colours
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Basic product parameters

PBS reference
Barcode
Product name

7792925PL-99
5901498072645

File Fasteners DONAU, PP, metal strip, 25pcs

Category Filing Fasteners
Tax rate 23%

PKWiU 22.29.25.0

CN 3926 10 00
eClass 8.1 24-29-22-01 Filing strip fastener
Class Standard

Brand DONAU

Colour

Colour Assorted colours
Feature

ECO-CERT Green Point
Product File fasteners
Type With a metal strip
Material PP/aluminium
Offer from 2013-01
Dimensions

Capacity (mm) N.a.

Dimensions (mm) 34x150

Amount

Number of punches 4
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File Fasteners DONAU, PP, metal strip, 25pcs

Basic product parameters

Certifications
New product
Hit

Procurement vocabulary

CPV

Replacement
Replacement

Logistics units

Unit 1 - packaging

Unit 1 -ean

Unit 1 - weight

Unit 1 - packaging weight
Unit 1-h.xw.x|.

Unit 2 - box

Unit 2 - ean
Unit 2 - weight

Unit 2 - packaging weight
Unit2-h.xw.xl.

Unit 3 - carton

Unit 3 - ean

Unit 3 - weight

Unit 3 - packaging weight
Unit3-h.xw.x 1.

Unit 4 - pallet
Unit 4 - weight

Unit 4 - packaging weight
Unit4-h.xw.x .

Standard
Standard

30197220-4 Spinacze do papieru

2102502011

1 pck

5901498072645

0,07 kg

0,00 kg

15,00 x 3,80 x 1,00 cm

10 pck

5901498072652

0,67 kg

0,06 kg

16,00 x 15,50 x 4,00 cm

200 pck

5901498072669

13,30 kg

1,70 kg

41,00 x 32,50 x 20,50 cm (volume 0,03 m3)
4800 pck

160,80 kg

57,64 kg

120,00 x 80,00 x 95,00 cm (volume 0,91 m3)

Manufacturer information according to GPSR

Company/Manufacturer Name

Street, Number
Postal Code, City
Country

Website

E-mail

Phone

PBS Connect Polska Sp. z 0.0.
Okélna 45

05-270 Marki

PL

www.pbspolska.eu
kontakt@pbspolska.eu

+48 22 243 00 40
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